
REC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 2

WED 10 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 10  (46-48kg) ANJALI DEVI HP

JANHAVI MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 11  (46-48kg) DIMPAL HAR

SANJANA MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS DEL

RAJ

UTK

BIH

SSCB

DEVENDER

RAJENDRA SINGH

ASHWANI THAPA

M HUSSAIN

RANA ISHWAR

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 12  (46-48kg) ELANGBAM THOICHA DEVI MAN

MAHI SIWACH HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL DEVENDER RAJ

DEL

SSCB

PUN

TN

LALIT RAHPOOT

PURAN LAL

SACHIN

HABIB

KAMALAKANNAN

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 13  (46-48kg) LAKSHAYA TN

LAXMI MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL DEL

HAR

J&K

PUN

GUJ

JATIN TOKAS

ANIL ARYA

SANDEEP

ARITHANT

NICHOLAS

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 14  (50-52kg) MINAKSHI GUJAR HAR

SUSHMA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAHPOOT DEL

UTK

BIH

SSCB

TN

DEVENDER

ASHWANI THAPA

M HUSSAIN

RANA ISHWAR

KAMALAKANNAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 15  (50-52kg) PRERANA MAH

MUSHKAN HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 16  (50-52kg) R EVANGELIN KAR

KAKOLI PATIR ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN DEL

HAR

SSCB

PUN

GUJ

PURAN LAL

SURENDER DHANDA

SACHIN

HABIB

NICHOLAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 17  (50-52kg) PRIYANKA HAR

GHANISHA NILESH DHEVA MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP DEL

RAJ

BIH

PUN

TN

PADAM KAUSHAL

RAJENDRA SINGH

M HUSSAIN

ARITHANT

KAMALAKANNAN

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 18  (54-57kg) DEEPIKA HAR

CHARU SINGH UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PURAN LAL DEL

RAJ

SSCB

PUN

GUJ

JATIN TOKAS

LALIT RAHPOOT

RANA ISHWAR

HABIB

NICHOLAS

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 19  (54-57kg) KHUSHI GUJ

VISHU RATHI HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN DEL

RAJ

UTK

J&K

PUN

DEVENDER

RAJENDRA SINGH

ASHWANI THAPA

SANDEEP

ARITHANT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 20  (54-57kg) NISHI MAH

ANJALI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN HABIB TN

GUJ

UTK

RAJ

DEL

KAMALAKANNAN

NICHOLAS

ASHWANI THAPA

LALIT RAHPOOT

PADAM KAUSHAL

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 21  (54-57kg) AISHREE HAZARIKA ASM

SANYA CHD BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARITHANT DEL

HAR

BIH

J&K

SSCB

PURAN LAL

ANIL ARYA

M HUSSAIN

SANDEEP

RANA ISHWAR

18:20

16:20

17:20

16:20

17:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


