

REC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Girls Boxing Championship <mark>2024</mark>आरईसी



Session Results

Session 2

WED 10 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	10	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ANJALI DEVI JANHAVI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HP MAH	BLUE	WO		- -
2	11	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	DIMPAL SANJANA		HAR MP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	JATIN TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK BIH	DEVENDER RAJENDRA SINGH ASHWANI THAPA M HUSSAIN RANA ISHWAR			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	12	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	ELANGBAM THOICHA DEVI MAHI SIWACH		MAN HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	DEVENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB PUN	LALIT RAHPOOT PURAN LAL SACHIN HABIB KAMALAKANNAN			29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
	- 10	(40, 401,)		DED	1 ALCOLIANA		T				
4	13	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	LAKSHAYA LAXMI		TN MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		PADAM KAUSHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR J&K PUN	JATIN TOKAS ANIL ARYA SANDEEP ARITHANT NICHOLAS			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
5	14	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	MINAKSHI GUJAR SUSHMA		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT RAHPOOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK BIH SSCB	DEVENDER ASHWANI THAPA M HUSSAIN RANA ISHWAR KAMALAKANNAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	15	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	PRERANA MUSHKAN		MAH HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:	5202		Judge 1: Judge 2:	.,				-
7	16	(50-52kg)		RED	R EVANGELIN		KAR	RED	WP	5:0	
	-	. 5/		BLUE	KAKOLI PATIR		ASM			-	
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB PUN	PURAN LAL SURENDER DHANI SACHIN HABIB NICHOLAS	DA		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
8	17	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANKA GHANISHA NILESH DHEVA		HAR MAH	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ BIH PUN	PADAM KAUSHAL RAJENDRA SINGH M HUSSAIN ARITHANT KAMALAKANNAN			10:8 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9



REC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Girls Boxing Championship <mark>2024</mark>आरईसी REC



Session Results

Session 2

WED 10 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	18	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	DEEPIKA CHARU SINGH		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	DEL	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN	JATIN TOKAS LALIT RAHPOOT RANA ISHWAR HABIB NICHOLAS		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
10	19	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	KHUSHI VISHU RATHI		GUJ HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	SSCB	SACHIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK J&K	DEVENDER RAJENDRA SINGH ASHWANI THAPA SANDEEP ARITHANT		- - - -
11	20	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	NISHI ANJALI		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	PUN	НАВІВ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RAJ	KAMALAKANNAN NICHOLAS ASHWANI THAPA LALIT RAHPOOT PADAM KAUSHAL		28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
12	21	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	AISHREE HAZARIKA SANYA		ASM CHD	BLUE	RSC	R3
			Referee:	PUN	ARITHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH J&K	PURAN LAL ANIL ARYA M HUSSAIN SANDEEP RANA ISHWAR		18:20 16:20 17:20 16:20 17:20

LEGEN	ND .							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	